502310743 04/15/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the Receiving Party Data previously recorded on Reel 030114 Frame 0392. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the correct Receiving Party should be CSR Technology Inc., 1390 Kifer Road, Sunnyvale, CA 94086

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Mark Sturza	02/02/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CSR Technology, Inc.
Street Address:	1390 Kifer Road
City:	Sunnyvale
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	94086

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12508278

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 9492023120

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2146515000

Email: cheryl.price@haynesboone.com

Correspondent Name: Haynes and Boone LLP Address Line 1: 2323 Victory Avenue

Address Line 2: Suite 700

Address Line 4: Dallas, TEXAS 75219-7673

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	70004.431
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Steve P. Chen
Signature:	/Steve P. Chen/
Date:	04/15/2013

Total Attachments: 2

source=431_CorrectiveAssignment#page1.tif source=431_CorrectiveAssignment#page2.tif

PATENT

REEL: 030219 FRAME: 0336



UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Under Secretary of Commerce for Intellectual Property and Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office

APRIL 1, 2013

PTAS

HAYNES AND BOONE LLP 2323 VICTORY AVENUE SUITE 700 DALLAS, TX 75219-7673

502291956

UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE NOTICE OF RECORDATION OF ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT

THE ENCLOSED DOCUMENT HAS BEEN RECORDED BY THE ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION BRANCH OF THE U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE. A COMPLETE COPY IS AVAILABLE AT THE ASSIGNMENT SEARCH ROOM ON THE REEL AND FRAME NUMBER REFERENCED BELOW.

PLEASE REVIEW ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS NOTICE. THE INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS RECORDATION NOTICE REFLECTS THE DATA PRESENT IN THE PATENT AND TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT SYSTEM. IF YOU SHOULD FIND ANY ERRORS OR HAVE QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS NOTICE, YOU MAY CONTACT THE ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION BRANCH AT 571-272-3350. PLEASE SEND REQUEST FOR CORRECTION TO: U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE, MAIL STOP: ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION BRANCH, P.O. BOX 1450, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22313.

RECORDATION DATE: 03/29/2013

REEL/FRAME: 030114/0392

NUMBER OF PAGES: 2

BRIEF: ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNORS INTEREST (SEE DOCUMENT FOR DETAILS).

DOCKET NUMBER:

70004.431

ASSIGNOR:

STURZA, MARK

DOC DATE: 02/02/2013

ASSIGNEE:

SIRF TECHNOLOGY, INC. 217 DEVCON DRIVE SAN JOSE, CALIFORNIA 95112

APPLICATION NUMBER: 12508278

FILING DATE: 07/23/2009

PATENT NUMBER: ISSUE DATE:

TITLE: SYSTEM AND METHOD FOR USE OF SIEVING IN GPS SIGNAL ACQUISITION

ASSIGNMENT RECORDATION BRANCH PUBLIC RECORDS DIVISION

P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450 - WWW,USPTO.GOV

Attorney Docket No.: 70004,431

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I/We

Mark Sturza

of

Encino, California

hereby sell, assign and transfer to SiRF Technology, Inc., a Delaware corporation, having a place of business at 217 Devcon Drive, San Jose, California 95112, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest throughout the world in our invention in

SYSTEM AND METHOD FOR USE OF SIEVING IN GPS SIGNAL ACQUISITION

for which I/we have executed a United States patent application on or about the date of this assignment, and all patent applications and patents of every country for said invention, including divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said applications; we authorize the above-named assignee to apply for patents of foreign countries for said invention, and to claim all rights of priority without further authorization from us; we agree to execute all papers useful in connection with said United States and foreign applications, and generally to do everything possible to aid said assignee, their successors, assigns and nominees, at their request and expense, in obtaining and enforcing patents for said invention in all countries; and we request that the United States Patent and Trademark Office issue all patents granted for said invention to the above-named assignee, its successors and assigns.

Executed this 2 day of FEB , 2013.

PATENT REEL: 030219 FRAME: 0338

RECORDED: 04/15/2013